
BOYS 181.4 RESULTS

Boys 181.4 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jonathan Mader Hoxie 180.2 280.0 10

2 Ian Kresin Lakeside High School 175.8 275.0 8

3 Khris Hermosillo Wichita County 175.4 265.0 6

4 Colter Snook Spearville High School 176.2 255.0 4

5 Gabe Smith Lakeside High School 176.6 255.0 2

6 Blaine Hickel Central Plains 174.6 240.0 1

7 George von Leonrod Dighton High School 177.0 230.0 0

8 Sam Watkins Hoxie 179.6 225.0 0

9 Braden Mckain Wallace County High School 180.8 225.0 0

10 Corey Reese Lebo High School 181.2 220.0 0

11 Kaden Arensman Kinsley High School 174.8 215.0 0

12 Braetyn Couse Meade High School 176.0 215.0 0

13 Joseph Anderson Satanta High School 179.2 210.0 0

14 Zachary Young Stockton Tiger Ambush 179.8 210.0 0

15 Koda Kvasnicka Triplains 181.4 210.0 0

16 Carson Croucher Lyndon High School 174.4 205.0 0

17 Tadyn West Wichita County 177.2 205.0 0

18 Mason Baker Thunder Ridge High School 175.2 200.0 0

19 Joel Ortega Dighton High School 175.2 175.0 0

20 Abel  Cortez Wichita County 180.0 165.0 0

21 Louis McVey Otis-Bison 174.4 155.0 0

22 Richard Fouch Central Burden 179.4 155.0 0

23 Ashton Harjo Meade High School 174.0 135.0 0

24 Brayden Norris Meade High School 175.2 0 0

25 Max Whitham Wichita County 176.4 0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Carson Shimer Dighton High School 179.4 0 0

27 Andrew Smith Little River High School 179.6 0 0

28 Hunter Graber Goessel High School 181.0 0 0

Boys 181.4 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Khris Hermosillo Wichita County 175.4 415.0 10

2 Corey Reese Lebo High School 181.2 415.0 8

3 Colter Snook Spearville High School 176.2 395.0 6

4 George von Leonrod Dighton High School 177.0 375.0 4

5 Sam Watkins Hoxie 179.6 365.0 2

6 Jonathan Mader Hoxie 180.2 365.0 1

7 Ian Kresin Lakeside High School 175.8 355.0 0

8 Gabe Smith Lakeside High School 176.6 350.0 0

9 Kaden Arensman Kinsley High School 174.8 345.0 0

10 Braetyn Couse Meade High School 176.0 345.0 0

11 Joseph Anderson Satanta High School 179.2 340.0 0

12 Joel Ortega Dighton High School 175.2 330.0 0

13 Zachary Young Stockton Tiger Ambush 179.8 315.0 0

14 Carson Shimer Dighton High School 179.4 305.0 0

15 Blaine Hickel Central Plains 174.6 300.0 0

16 Brayden Norris Meade High School 175.2 300.0 0

17 Mason Baker Thunder Ridge High School 175.2 300.0 0

18 Andrew Smith Little River High School 179.6 300.0 0

19 Braden Mckain Wallace County High School 180.8 300.0 0

20 Tadyn West Wichita County 177.2 295.0 0

21 Carson Croucher Lyndon High School 174.4 250.0 0

22 Abel  Cortez Wichita County 180.0 250.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

23 Richard Fouch Central Burden 179.4 245.0 0

24 Louis McVey Otis-Bison 174.4 235.0 0

25 Ashton Harjo Meade High School 174.0 0 0

26 Max Whitham Wichita County 176.4 0 0

27 Hunter Graber Goessel High School 181.0 0 0

28 Koda Kvasnicka Triplains 181.4 0 0

Boys 181.4 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 George von Leonrod Dighton High School 177.0 280.0 10

2 Khris Hermosillo Wichita County 175.4 275.0 8

3 Braetyn Couse Meade High School 176.0 275.0 6

4 Sam Watkins Hoxie 179.6 265.0 4

5 Ian Kresin Lakeside High School 175.8 255.0 2

6 Carson Shimer Dighton High School 179.4 255.0 1

7 Kaden Arensman Kinsley High School 174.8 250.0 0

8 Colter Snook Spearville High School 176.2 245.0 0

9 Corey Reese Lebo High School 181.2 245.0 0

10 Andrew Smith Little River High School 179.6 240.0 0

11 Blaine Hickel Central Plains 174.6 235.0 0

12 Max Whitham Wichita County 176.4 235.0 0

13 Braden Mckain Wallace County High School 180.8 235.0 0

14 Joel Ortega Dighton High School 175.2 225.0 0

15 Joseph Anderson Satanta High School 179.2 225.0 0

16 Zachary Young Stockton Tiger Ambush 179.8 225.0 0

17 Jonathan Mader Hoxie 180.2 225.0 0

18 Carson Croucher Lyndon High School 174.4 210.0 0

19 Mason Baker Thunder Ridge High School 175.2 210.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

20 Koda Kvasnicka Triplains 181.4 210.0 0

21 Ashton Harjo Meade High School 174.0 185.0 0

22 Louis McVey Otis-Bison 174.4 185.0 0

23 Gabe Smith Lakeside High School 176.6 185.0 0

24 Richard Fouch Central Burden 179.4 150.0 0

25 Brayden Norris Meade High School 175.2 0 0

26 Tadyn West Wichita County 177.2 0 0

27 Abel  Cortez Wichita County 180.0 0 0

28 Hunter Graber Goessel High School 181.0 0 0

Boys 181.4 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Khris Hermosillo Wichita County 175.4 955.0 0

2 Colter Snook Spearville High School 176.2 895.0 0

3 Ian Kresin Lakeside High School 175.8 885.0 0

4 George von Leonrod Dighton High School 177.0 885.0 0

5 Corey Reese Lebo High School 181.2 880.0 0

6 Jonathan Mader Hoxie 180.2 870.0 0

7 Sam Watkins Hoxie 179.6 855.0 0

8 Braetyn Couse Meade High School 176.0 835.0 0

9 Kaden Arensman Kinsley High School 174.8 810.0 0

10 Gabe Smith Lakeside High School 176.6 790.0 0

11 Blaine Hickel Central Plains 174.6 775.0 0

12 Joseph Anderson Satanta High School 179.2 775.0 0

13 Braden Mckain Wallace County High School 180.8 760.0 0

14 Zachary Young Stockton Tiger Ambush 179.8 750.0 0

15 Joel Ortega Dighton High School 175.2 730.0 0

16 Mason Baker Thunder Ridge High School 175.2 710.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

17 Carson Croucher Lyndon High School 174.4 665.0 0

18 Louis McVey Otis-Bison 174.4 575.0 0

19 Carson Shimer Dighton High School 179.4 560.0 0

20 Richard Fouch Central Burden 179.4 550.0 0

21 Andrew Smith Little River High School 179.6 540.0 0

22 Tadyn West Wichita County 177.2 500.0 0

23 Koda Kvasnicka Triplains 181.4 420.0 0

24 Abel  Cortez Wichita County 180.0 415.0 0

25 Ashton Harjo Meade High School 174.0 320.0 0

26 Brayden Norris Meade High School 175.2 300.0 0

27 Max Whitham Wichita County 176.4 235.0 0

28 Hunter Graber Goessel High School 181.0 0 0


